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OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-15#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-15#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-15#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-15#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
 

Page 70 of 174 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-3-1908.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-25#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-25#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-25#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-25#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
 

Page 76 of 174 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1852.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1880-QPSK-25#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-25#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1880-QPSK-25#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-25#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
 

Page 81 of 174 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-25#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-25#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-25#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-25#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-5-1907.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-50#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-50#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-50#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-50#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1855-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
 

Page 95 of 174 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-50#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-50#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1880-QPSK-50#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-50#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
 

Page 97 of 174 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1880-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-50#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-50#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-50#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-50#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-10-1905-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#LOW@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#LOW@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#LOW@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#LOW@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#HIGH@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#0@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#0@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#0@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-75#0@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#0@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#0@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#0@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#0@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  



Shenzhen Tongzhou Testing Co.,Ltd FCC ID: 2A3GU-GS2 Report No.: TZ210902547-E2 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#74@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#74@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#74@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1857.5-QPSK-1#74@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1880-QPSK-75#0@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1880-QPSK-75#0@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1880-QPSK-75#0@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1880-QPSK-75#0@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1880-QPSK-1#0@30mHz-1GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1880-QPSK-1#0@1GHz-7GHz@Pass 
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OB2-15-1880-QPSK-1#0@7GHz-13.6GHz@Pass 

 

 

OB2-15-1880-QPSK-1#0@13.6GHz-20GHz@Pass 

 

  


